

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6927-6932/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 05/12/2008 & 08/12/2008 in  
CRLMA No. 14469/2008 & CRLMA No. 14471/2008 & CRLMA No.  
14473/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

BABUBHAI JAMNADAS PATEL ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing c/c  
of the impugned Judgment and stay and exemption from filing O.T.and  
appln. to urge subsequent facts not part of the record below and office  
report ))  
(for final disposal)

Date: 05/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.  
Mr. Parthiv Shah, Adv.  
Mr. Wasif Gilani, Adv.  
Ms. Garima Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Dushyant A.Dave, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Yatin N. Oza, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Bharat B. Naik, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Ms. Roma J.Fidelis, Adv.  
Mr. Shwetank Sailakwal, Adv.  
Ms. Shridevi, Adv.  
for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.Mrs. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Ms. K.Enatoli Sema, Adv.

Contd..2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERLet this matter be listed for final disposal on  
th  
24 February, 2010, at the top.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master